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G-Cloud Services for this Rate Card

Strateqy and Solution Service Procurement
egy Business change development and management Client interface
architecture . . management
and implementation support

1. Follow £710 £710 £710 £710 £710 £710
2. Assist £ 840 £ 840 £ 840 £ 840 £ 840 £ 840
3. Apply £ 1050 £ 1050 £1050 £1050 £ 1050 £ 1050
4. Enable £1,450 £1,450 £1,450 £1,450 £1,450 £1,450
5. Ensure or advise £ 1,950 £ 1,950 £ 1,950 £ 1,950 £ 1,950 £ 1,950
6. Initiate or influence £ 2,560 £2,560 £2,560 £2,560 £2,560 £2,560
7. Set strategy or inspire £ 3,090 £ 3,090 £ 3,090 £ 3,090 £ 3,090 £ 3,090

Mazars Rate Card Assumptions

e Consultant’'s working day - 8 hour day exclusive of travel and lunch

*  Working week - Monday to Friday excluding national holidays

e Office hours - 9:00am to 5:00pm Monday to Friday

* Travel and subsistence - Included in day rate where within M25, or reasonably of the Mazars home location of the consultant. Travel outside of the M25 will be billable to the

customer department at

an agreed standard rate.

* Professional indemnity insurance - included in day rate

* Rates for large scale or long duration projects or programmes may qualify for a discount of up to 5-10% which we will be happy to discuss during the procurement process.

* All fees exclude VAT and out of pocket expenses which will be billed at cost.
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Contact

Mazars
30 OId Bailey
London, EC4M 7AU

Mazars is an internationally integrated partnership, specialising in audit, accountancy, advisory, tax and legal services*.
Operating in over 100 countries and territories around the world, we draw on the expertise of more than 50,000
professionals — 33,000+ in Mazars’ integrated partnership and 17,000+ via the Mazars North America Alliance — to assist

clients of all sizes at every stage of their development.

*Where permitted under applicable country laws

www.mazars.com
@ Mazars 2024
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Follow us:

LinkedIn:
www.linkedin.com/company/Mazars

Twitter:
www.twitter.com/MazarsGroup

Facebook:
www.facebook.com/MazarsGroup

Instagram:
www.instagram.com/MazarsGroup

WeChat:
ID: Mazars
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